
Autorenverzeichnis 
 
 
Alphabetisch nach Kürzel: 
 
AFI  Alexander Fiseisky (Moskau) 
AJA  Andreas Jacob (Potsdam) 
ALE   Andreas Lenk (Siegen) 
ARO  Anja Rohlf (Münster) 
ASC  Arndt Schnoor (Lübeck) 
ASI  Andreas Sieling (Berlin) 
BBI  Bernhard Billeter (Zürich) 
BBU  Bart van Buitenen (Dordrecht) 
CAH  Christian Ahrens (Bochum) 
CBÖ  Christian Börsing (Essen) 
CDO  Christoph Dohr (Köln) 
CEK  Christian Ekowski (Bremerhaven) 
CMI  Cordelia Miller (Köln) 
DGR  Dagmar Große (Bruchsal) 
DMA  Damian von Maltzahn (Stuttgart) 
DPH  Daniela Philippi (Mainz) 
DSU  Dominik Susteck (Köln) 
EHO  Eva-Maria Houben (Dortmund) 
EKO  Ewald Kooiman (Amsterdam) 
EVÖ  Elke Völker (Speyer) 
FFR  Felix Friedrich (Altenburg) 
FHA  Franz Hauk (Ingolstadt) 
FKO  Fabian Kolb (Köln) 
FME  Franz Metz (München) 
FRE  Fritz Reinboth (Braunschweig) 
GBL  Gerhard Blum (Köln) 
GDO  Gerhard Doderer (Lissabon) 
GGR  Gernot Maria Grohs (Leipzig) 
GIS  Gabriel Isenberg (Siegen) 
GKR  Guido Krawinkel (Bonn) 
GZA  Gerd Zacher (Essen) 
HBÄ  Hans-Peter Bähr (St. Augustin) 
HBR  Holger Brülls (Halle/Saale) 
HFI  Hermann Fischer (Aschaffenburg) 
HHA  Hans Haselböck (Wien) 
HHO  Horst Hodick (Dresden) 
HJB  Hermann J. Busch (Siegen) 
HMU  Hans Musch (Freiburg i.Br.) 
HOE  Hans-Joachim Oehm (Wuppertal) 
HTA  Hans-Christian Tacke (Bochum) 
HTH  Hans-Wolfgang Theobald (Bonn) 
IOR  Ibo Ortgies (Göteborg) 
JBÖ  Jan Böcker (Kamen) 
JFE  Jean Ferrard (Brüssel) 
JHE  Johannes Heinrich (Münster) 
JHO  Jürgen Hocker (Bergisch 
Gladbach) 
JKA  Judith Kaufmann (München) 
JKL  Johannes Klein (Oelde) 
JLA  Jon Laukvik (Stuttgart) 
JPO  Jürgen Poggel (Siegen) 
JST  Jörg Strodthoff (Berlin) 
JTR  Jürgen Trinkewitz (Berlin) 
JVE  Joris Verdin (Antwerpen) 
JWO  Joachim Wollenweber 
(Herzogenrath) 
KKL  Konrad Klek (Erlangen) 

KKU  Karl-Wieland Kurz (Darmstadt) 
KLU  Kurt Lueders (Paris) 
LKA  Ludwig Kaiser (Bochum) 
LWE  Lydia Weißgerber (Dresden) 
MBE  Michael Belotti (Freiburg i.Br.) 
MFE  Martin Fendel (Köln) 
MFU  Markus T. Funck (Klettgau) 
MGA  Michael Gassmann (Köln) 
MGE  Matthias Geuting (Essen) 
MGI  Matthias Giesen (Wien) 
MGO  Markus Goecke (Euskirchen)
  
MHE  Michael Heinemann (Dresden) 
MHN  Matthias Herrmann (Dresden)  
MHR  Martin Herchenröder (Siegen) 
MIA  Michael Aschauer (Graz) 
MKA  Michael G. Kaufmann 
(Trossingen) 
MSC  Matthias Schneider (Greifswald) 
MSF  Matthias Schlothfeldt (Köln) 
MVE  Michael Veltman (Bonn) 
MWE  Martin Weyer (Marburg) 
MZE  Michael Zepf (Freiburg i.Br.) 
MZY  Michael Zywietz (Bremen) 
OKL  Oliver Kluge (Bad Pyrmont) 
OOL  Ole Olesen (Kopenhagen) 
PCR  Paolo Crivellaro (Berlin) 
PDI  Pieter Dirksen (Wadenoijen) 
PME  Peter Mellentin (Heimbach) 
PPE  Paul Peeters (Göteborg) 
PDP  Pier Damiano Peretti (Hannover) 
PVD  Peter van Dijk (Utrecht) 
PWI  Peter Williams (Cardiff) 
REB  Roland Eberlein (Köln) 
RIN  Rudolf Innig (Coesfeld) 
RJA  Rainer Janke (Freiburg i.Br. 
RME  Reinhardt Menger (Nieder-Moos) 
RMO  Rainer Mohrs (Mainz) 
RSC  Reiner Schuhenn (Köln) 
RWI  Rüdiger Wilhelm (Braunschweig) 
SDI  Sven Dierke (Essen) 
SDR  Stefan Drees (Essen) 
SFE  Sabine Feisst (Tempe/USA) 
SGR  Stefan Gruschka (Düsseldorf) 
SHI  Sven Hiemke (Hamburg) 
SJU  Sverker Jullander (Göteborg) 
SRA  Siegbert Rampe (Köln, 
Phoenix/Arizona) 
SSC  Sibylle Schwantag (Siegen) 
TFR  Tina Frühauf (New York) 
TLI  Thomas Lipski (Cloppenburg) 
TSY  Thomas Synofzik (Zwickau) 
UFI  Urs Fischer (Zürich) 
USI  Ulrich Siegele (Schmitten) 
VCH  Volker Choroba (Sulingen) 
WBA  Wolfgang Baumgratz (Bremen) 
WBÖ  Winfried Bönig (Köln) 
WHA  Wolfram Hackel (Dresden) 
 
 
 
 



Alphabetisch nach Name: 
 
Ahrens, Christian (Bochum)  CAH 
Aschauer, Michael (Graz)   MIA 
Bähr, Hans-Peter (St. Augustin)  HBÄ 
Baumgratz, Wolfgang (Bremen)  WBA 
Belotti, Michael (Freiburg i.Br.)  MBE 
Billeter, Bernhard (Zürich)  BBI 
Blum, Gerhard (Köln)   GBL 
Böcker, Jan (Kamen)   JBÖ 
Bönig, Winfried (Köln)   WBÖ 
Börsing, Christian (Essen)   CBÖ 
Brülls, Holger (Halle/Saale)  HBR 
Buitenen, Bart van (Dordrecht)  BBU 
Busch, Hermann J. (Siegen)  HJB 
Choroba, Volker (Sulingen)  VCH 
Crivellaro, Paolo (Berlin)   PCR 
Dierke, Sven (Essen)   SDI 
Dijk, Peter van (Utrecht)    PVD 
Dirksen, Pieter (Wadenoijen)  PDI 
Doderer, Gerhard (Lissabon)  GDO 
Dohr, Christoph (Köln)   CDO 
Drees, Stefan (Essen)   SDR 
Eberlein, Roland (Köln)   REB 
Ekowski, Christian (Bremerhaven)  CEK 
Feisst, Sabine (Tempe, USA)  SFE 
Fendel, Martin (Köln)   MFE 
Ferrard, Jean (Brüssel)   JFE 
Fischer, Hermann (Aschaffenburg)  HFI 
Fischer, Urs (Zürich)   UFI 
Fiseisky, Alexander (Moskau)  AFI 
Friedrich, Felix (Altenburg)  FFR 
Frühauf, Tina (New York)   TFR 
Funck, Markus T. (Klettgau)  MFU 
Gassmann, Michael (Köln)  MGA 
Geuting, Matthias (Essen)   MGE 
Giesen, Matthias (Wien)   MGI 
Goecke, Markus (Euskirchen)  MGO 
Grohs, Gernot Maria (Leipzig)  GGR 
Große, Dagmar (Bruchsal)  DGR 
Gruschka, Stefan (Düsseldorf)  SGR 
Hackel, Wolfram (Dresden)  WHA 
Haselböck, Hans (Wien)   HHA 
Hauk, Franz (Ingolstadt)   FHA 
Heinemann, Michael (Dresden)  MHE 
Heinrich, Johannes (Münster)  JHE 
Herchenröder, Martin (Siegen)  MHR 
Herrmann, Matthias (Dresden)  MHN 
Hiemke, Sven (Hamburg)   SHI 
Hocker, Jürgen (Bergisch Gladbach) JHO 
Hodick, Horst (Dresden)   HHO 
Houben, Eva-Maria (Dortmund)  EHO 
Innig, Rudolf (Coesfeld)   RIN 
Isenberg, Gabriel (Siegen)   GIS 
Jacob, Andreas (Potsdam)   AJA 
Janke, Rainer (Freiburg i.Br.)  RJA 
Jullander, Sverker (Göteborg)  SJU 
Kaiser, Ludwig (Bochum)   LKA 
Kaufmann, Judith (München)  JKA 
Kaufmann, Michael G. (Trossingen) MKA 
Klein, Johannes (Oelde)   JKL 
Klek, Konrad (Erlangen)   KKL 

Kluge, Oliver (Bad Pyrmont)  OKL 
Kolb, Fabian (Köln)   FKO 
Kooiman, Ewald (Amsterdam)  EKO 
Krawinkel, Guido (Bonn)   GKR 
Kurz, Karl-Wieland (Darmstadt)  KKU 
Laukvik, Jon (Stuttgart)   JLA 
Lenk, Andreas (Siegen)   ALE 
Lipski, Thomas (Cloppenburg)  TLI 
Lueders, Kurt (Paris)   KLU 
Maltzahn, Damian von (Stuttgart)  DMA 
Mellentin, Peter (Heimbach)  PME 
Menger, Reinhardt (Nieder-Moos)  RME 
Metz, Franz (München)   FME 
Miller, Cordelia (Köln)   CMI 
Mohrs, Rainer (Mainz)   RMO 
Musch, Hans (Freiburg i.Br.)  HMU 
Oehm, Hans-Joachim (Wuppertal)  HOE 
Olesen, Ole (Kopenhagen)  OOL 
Ortgies, Ibo (Göteborg)   IOR 
Peeters, Paul (Göteborg)   PPE 
Pier Damiano Peretti (Hannover)  PDP 
Philippi, Daniela (Mainz)   DPH 
Poggel, Jürgen (Siegen)   JPO 
Rampe, Siegbert (Köln, Phoenix/Arizona) SRA 
Reinboth, Fritz (Braunschweig)   FRE  
Rohlf, Anja (Münster)   ARO 
Schlothfeldt, Matthias (Köln)  MSF 
Schneider, Matthias (Greifswald)  MSC 
Schnoor, Arndt (Lübeck)   ASC 
Schuhenn, Reiner (Köln)   RSC 
Schwantag Sibylle (Siegen)  SSC 
Siegele, Ulrich (Schmitten)  USI 
Sieling, Andreas (Berlin)   ASI 
Strodthoff, Jörg (Berlin)   JST 
Susteck, Dominik (Köln)   DSU 
Synofzik, Thomas (Zwickau)  TSY 
Tacke, Hans-Christian (Bochum)  HTA 
Theobald, Hans-Wolfgang (Bonn)  HTH 
Trinkewitz, Jürgen (Berlin)  JTR 
Veltman, Michael (Bonn)   MVE 
Verdin, Joris (Antwerpen)   JVE 
Völker, Elke (Speyer)   EVÖ 
Weißgerber, Lydia (Dresden)  LWE 
Weyer, Martin (Marburg)   MWE 
Wilhelm, Rüdiger (Braunschweig)  RWI 
Williams, Peter (Cardiff)   PWI 
Wollenweber, Joachim (Herzogenrath) JWO 
Zacher, Gerd (Essen)   GZA 
Zepf, Michael (Freiburg i.Br.)  MZE 
Zywietz, Michael (Bremen)  MZY 


